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Mon Feb 24 9:19am ET

GOODFELLAS - AFC Conference

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

King Henry 11 4 0 0.733 7-1 9-4 2103.33 1883.89 2398.37

ROMANS 9 6 0 0.600 4-4 7-6 2057.65 1894.68 2348.92

Cowboys 9 6 0 0.600 5-3 7-6 1956.18 1893.73 2309.05

THE LAST WARRIOR 6 9 0 0.400 4-4 5-8 1829.23 1969.62 2075.92

Browniebits 2 13 0 0.133 0-8 2-11 1703.98 2109.83 1803.22

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Monsters of the Midway 12 3 0 0.800 5-3 10-3 2012.48 1816.12 2349.86

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 8 7 0 0.533 6-2 8-5 1930.43 1904.52 2179.05

4th & Inches 7 8 0 0.467 4-4 7-6 1955.50 1906.55 2215.88

Bomb Voyage 7 8 0 0.467 5-3 7-6 1866.23 1861.62 2256.68

Show me your TDs! 4 11 0 0.267 0-8 3-10 1736.57 1926.79 1981.07

Total Points
King Henry 2398.37

Monsters of the Midway 2349.86

ROMANS 2348.92

Cowboys 2309.05

Bomb Voyage 2256.68

4th & Inches 2215.88

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 2179.05

THE LAST WARRIOR 2075.92

Show me your TDs! 1981.07

Browniebits 1803.22
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GOODFELLAS - NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TOP DAWGS 10 5 0 0.667 7-1 9-4 2034.73 1941.65 2359.26

the BLACK DOG 9 6 0 0.600 5-3 7-6 2151.91 1882.32 2554.29

POURDECISIONS 8 7 0 0.533 3-5 6-7 1899.76 1951.73 2218.09

AIR FORCE 7 8 0 0.467 4-4 7-6 1920.33 2027.73 2187.21

Justin Time 4 11 0 0.267 1-7 3-10 1752.94 1989.27 1998.64

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lank 9 6 0 0.600 4-4 8-5 2023.02 1866.89 2334.73

Mickey M 9 6 0 0.600 5-3 8-5 2063.29 1941.00 2430.42

Tikidogs 8 7 0 0.533 5-3 7-6 1913.44 1888.24 2180.48

Paper Champions 6 9 0 0.400 3-5 5-8 1970.07 2003.84 2213.01

El Mago 5 10 0 0.333 3-5 5-8 1786.76 2007.81 2072.18

Total Points
the BLACK DOG 2554.29

Mickey M 2430.42

TOP DAWGS 2359.26

Lank 2334.73

POURDECISIONS 2218.09

Paper Champions 2213.01

AIR FORCE 2187.21

Tikidogs 2180.48

El Mago 2072.18

Justin Time 1998.64
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